
A part of the De’Longhi Group MAY DEALS
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15 Bar Pump Espresso Machine with Grinder15 Bar Pump Espresso Machine

• For both coffee powder and pods
• Stainless steel body
• Heavy aluminium filter holder
• Removable 1.5 litre water tank
• Cup heating base
• Removable drip tray

• For both coffee powder and pods
• Grinder tank capacity 220g
• Stainless steel body
• Heavy filter holder made of die cast 

aluminium and bakelite handle
• Removable 2 litre water tank
• Cup heating base
• Removable drip tray

SINGLE RATE: £102.66

ONLY £83.41

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £129.99

SINGLE RATE: £237.41

ONLY £192.49

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £299.99

Deals valid until 31st May 2022

Exclusive to

bluestem
group

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Julie Hinchley  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk

1.7 Litre Kettle
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SINGLE RATE: £35.29 EACH

ONLY £29.99 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £47.99

2 Slice Toaster
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00C014912ARAS

AR1492
00C014911ARAS

AR1493 00C014910ARAS

SINGLE RATE: £32.08 EACH

ONLY £26.99 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £42.99

SAVE
15%

SAVE
15%

SAVE
18%

SAVE
18%


